
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

1

79

9

59

2

16A

111

24

122

4

22

89

10

25

93

063

7A

8B

2A

9B

4A

59A

08

8A

17

64

20

15

95A

76

24A

787

7

60

9C

11

19

98

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

2

8

9

3

4

1

5

6

2

10

1

3

2

3

7

4

8

9

10

4

11

12

5

6

5

1

2

13

1

3

Name

Travis Engen

Bobby Brown

Bob Lima

Marc Giroux

Ron Hornig

Jeffrey Anderson

Ryan Lewis

Lee Brahin

Wade Cunningham

Rick Balsley

Jeffress Hailand

Kurt Fischer

Roger Karnopp

David Baughman

Andrew Barron

Charles Daniels

James Moore

Bob Hatle

Art Hebert

Mac Anderson

Robert Hoemke

Jimmy Domingos

Robert Burnside

Ed Moore

Cliff Von Hoene

Lawrence Reyburn

John Lewinger

Charles Smith

Daniel Helman

David Mock

Porter Brownlee

Robert McNeill

Roy Walzer

Bruce Revennaugh

James Yule

Michael Taradash

Robert Bodin

Ralph Salomon

Class

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FB

2FF

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FF

2CF

2FF

2FF

2CF

2FB

2FJR1

2CF

2FJR1

2FJR1

2FF

2FJR1

2FF

2FF

2FF

2CF

2FF

2FF

2CF

2CF

2FJR1

2FJR2

2FJR2

2FF

2FJ2

2FJR2

Best Time

1:38.261

1:39.720

1:39.907

1:40.809

1:38.916

1:42.665

1:43.362

1:46.468

1:44.540

1:42.475

1:46.927

1:49.660

1:50.772

1:49.535

1:50.040

1:50.664

1:51.086

1:40.185

1:47.288

1:53.928

1:48.277

1:47.509

1:52.410

1:48.916

1:55.783

1:58.701

1:58.252

1:58.363

1:58.054

1:59.089

2:00.347

1:59.178

1:54.465

1:55.849

1:54.112

1:55.228

2:04.443

1:58.333

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Year

1970

1971

1967

1969

1971

1969

1970

1971

1972

1969

1971

1970

1972

1976

1969

1973

1973

1972

1963

1979

1962

1962

1970

1962

1970

1971

1971

1981

1972

1969

1978

1979

1963

1960

1961

1971

1960

1960

Make

Chevron

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Caldwell

Brabham

Titan

Brabham

Lotus

Lola

Titan

Crossle

Lotus

Crossle

Dulon

Titan

Lola

Crossle

Cooper

Cooper

Titan

Cooper

Hawke

Merlyn

Crossle

Tiga

Crossle

Merlyn

Royale

Royale

Cooper

Lotus

Cooper

Lotus

Lotus

Elva

Model

B17b

BT35

BT21

BT29

BT35 yellow

BT29

Formula Ford

BT35

Formula Ford

BT29

69

T200

MK6

Club Ford

61

32F

MP17A

Formula B

Mk5A

F-35

T59

Formula Junior

MK6

T59

DL2A

Mk20A

20F

FFA81

25

MK11a

RP-24

RP26

Formula Junior

18

T-56

69FF

18

200FJ

Hometown

Weston CT

Oyster Bay Cove NY

Meadowbrook PA

Cushing ME

Laramie WY

San Antonio TX

Indianapolis IN

Cherry Hill NJ

Indianapolis IN

Naples FL

Clayton MO

Seattle WA

Eagan MN

Louisville KY

Houston TX

Albuquerque NM

Louisville KY

Oceanside CA

Larkspur CA

Kerrville TX

Abilene TX

Carmel Valley CA

Dexter MI

San Antonio TX

Georgetown IN

Carrollton TX

Sandia Park NM

Thorntown IN

Huffman TX

San Antonio TX

Little Rock AR

Albuquerque NM

Litchfield CT

Marble Falls TX

Springtown TX

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Spring Park MN

Katonah NY

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

PCF Classed Cars - Non-Standard SVRA East Class.  Class medals will be awarded, but no points

Printed: 6/18/2014 12:00:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

12.685

Avg. Speed

87.385

Best Lap Tm

1:38.261

Best Spd

89.028

Best Lap by

1 - Travis Engen

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Group  2

Feature Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:32:55

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/7/2014 09:25 AM
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Pos

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

No.

78

97A

53

28A

16

58

14

95

28

272

21

71

16B

81

38

13

16C

8

PIC

4

6

7

5

6

7

1

8

7

9

8

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

Name

John Breidenbach

Sharon Adelman

Tom O'Grady

Dan Chapman

Marvin Primack

Karen Barry

Stephen Morici

James Sharp

Bruce Domeck

Nick Grewal

William Johnson

Ralph Zuponcic

Steve Grundahl

Deane Tank

Dan Cowdrey

Norm Cowdrey

Todd Strong

Marc Blanc

Class

2FJR2

2FJR1

2FJR1

2FJR2

2FJR2

2FJR2

2FJRH

2FJR1

2CF

2FJR1

2CF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2PCF

2PCF

2PCF

2PCF

Best Time

1:59.991

2:01.170

2:00.494

1:58.982

2:09.457

2:11.917

2:14.393

1:56.782

1:51.642

1:55.207

1:57.690

2:31.692

1:45.349

1:48.458

1:49.278

1:46.563

Laps

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

3

1

1

8

8

8

8

Year

1960

1963

1962

1961

1960

1960

1963

1961

1976

1963

1972

1968

1970

1972

1970

1972

1974

1980

Make

Lotus

Brabham

Cooper

Cooper

Lotus

BMC-Huffaker

Cooper

Cooper

Lola

Lotus

Merlyn

Alexis

Titan

Titan

Titan

Crossle

Titan

Crossle

Model

18

BT6

T59

T56

18

Formula Junior

T-67

T-56

T342

27

21A

Mk14

Mk VI

MK 6

MK6

172 CF

Mk9

35F

Hometown

Beeville TX

Free Union VA

The Woodlands TX

New Braunfels TX

Wilmette IL

Westchester CA

Wrightwood CA

Tulsa OK

Louisville KY

Gilford NH

Houston TX

Hudson OH

Blue Mounds WI

Downers Grove IL

Winnetka CA

Camarillo CA

Torrance CA

New Glarus WI

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

PCF Classed Cars - Non-Standard SVRA East Class.  Class medals will be awarded, but no points

Printed: 6/18/2014 12:00:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

12.685

Avg. Speed

87.385

Best Lap Tm

1:38.261

Best Spd

89.028

Best Lap by

1 - Travis Engen

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Group  2

Feature Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:32:55

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/7/2014 09:25 AM
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